Individual Best Times (All Time)

Finlay Monaghan - (790203) - Nuneaton & Bedworth SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph
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15/03/20
23/06/19
17/03/19
28/09/19
16/12/18
02/12/18
05/10/19
17/11/18
14/10/18
18/03/18
08/04/18
17112117
26/11/17
23/09/17
25/06/17
09/04/17
18/03/17
20/05/17
18/12/16
29/10/16
09/10/16
02/04/16
09/10/16
29/03/15
24/10/15
26/09/15

Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season

Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Swimming Club Championships
Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier 2018
Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Winter Open Meet
Coventry & District Primary Galas 2019

Nuneaton & Bedworth Swimming Club Championships
Coventry & District Primary Galas 2018

Nuneaton & Bedworth 'Delia Reynolds' Open Meet
Leicester Sharks Regional Qualifier

Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier
Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Swimming Club Championships
Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth 'Delia Reynolds' Open Meet
Team Mercia Spring Open Meet

Coventry & District Secondary Gala 2017

Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier
Nuneaton & Bedworth Swimming Club Time Trials
Coventry & District Primary Galas 2016

Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet
Coventry & District Primary Galas 2016

N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation”
Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships

Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet

Venue

Pingles LC
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Rugby
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Nuneaton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 4
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 4
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 4
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 4
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3

3

4

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Copyright 2024

:03.79
:07.12
:06.07
:05.18
:05.45
:06.91
:06.98
:07.22
:08.80
:09.65
:08.94
:09.94
:110.96
112.57
112.59
113.40
:112.86
113.24
:115.89
117.31
:119.29
118.42
:18.46
:23.73
:23.92
:23.24

WA Pts

434
373
391
407
402
376
375
371
346
334
344
329
315
295
295
285
291
287
258
244
226
234
233
192
191

195

Round

r r r r r r r rr I T I I I I IT I IT IT I T

-n

I I T I T

Date

15/03/20
05/10/19
28/09/19
23/06/19
17/03/19
16/12/18
02/12/18
17/11/18
14/10/18
08/04/18
18/03/18
17112117
26/11/17
23/09/17
25/06/17
20/05/17
09/04/17
18/03/17
18/12/16
29/10/16
09/10/16
09/10/16
02/04/16
24/10/15
26/09/15
29/03/15

Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet
Coventry & District Primary Galas 2019

Nuneaton & Bedworth Swimming Club Championships
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Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Winter Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Swimming Club Championships
Coventry & District Primary Galas 2018

Leicester Sharks Regional Qualifier

Nuneaton & Bedworth 'Delia Reynolds' Open Meet
Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier
Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Swimming Club Championships
Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
Coventry & District Secondary Gala 2017

Nuneaton & Bedworth 'Delia Reynolds' Open Meet
Team Mercia Spring Open Meet

Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier
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Coventry & District Primary Galas 2016
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